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I was hoping you could help me with the names and contact information of the 
following people: 
 

A&E Service/Business/Operations Manager 
John.Foo@sthk.nhs.uk  

 
Acute Medicine Service/Business/Operations Manager 
Sheena.Kennedy@sthk.nhs.uk            
 

Elderly/Stroke Service/Business/Operations Manager 
Janet.Sumner@sthk.nhs.uk  

 
Pathology Service/Business/Operations Manager 
Kevin.McLachlan@sthk.nhs.uk  

 
Paediatrics Service/Business/Operations Manager 
Susan.Thong@sthk.nhs.uk 

 
Radiology Service/Business/Operations Manager 
Sue.Conroy@sthk.nhs.uk  

 
Gastro Service/Business/Operations Manager 
Adam.Ralph@sthk.nhs.uk  

 
Could you also please let us know how many Consultant Locums are in place 
currently within the Trust in each of the above specialties? 
 
Paediatric Med Team – *<5 
COE Med Team –*<5 
Radiology Med Team - *<5 
 
Please note *<5 has been added where the number of staff is 5 or less, 
this information has been redacted to protect staff confidentiality and to 
ensure that staff cannot be identified. 
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